DESCRIPTION
Honeywell’s SNG-S Series Speed
Sensors use a magnetically biased
Hall-effect integrated circuit (IC) to
accurately sense movement of ferrous
metal targets. The specially designed
IC and a permanent magnet are sealed
in rugged, probe-type packages. The IC

SPEED SENSORS
SNGS-S SERIES
TABLE 4. ORDER GUIDE
CATALOG LISTING DESCRIPTION
SNG-SPRF-002
SNG-S Series, speed sensor, plastic housing, integral Bosch connector, 24 mm housing length,
right angle exit, 4.5 V to 24 V supply voltage
SNG-SPSC-001
SNG-S Series, speed sensor, plastic housing, integral Amp Superseal 1.5 connector, 46 mm housing length, straight
exit, 8 V to 16 V supply voltage
SNG-SPRC-001
SNG-S Series, speed sensor, plastic housing, integral Amp Superseal 1.5 connector, 46 mm housing length, right
angle exit,8 V to 16 V supply voltage
SNG-SPRC-002
SNG-S Series, speed sensor, plastic housing, integral Amp Superseal 1.5 connector, 46 mm housing length, right
angle exit, 4.8 V to 16 V supply voltage
SNG-SPRC-003
SNG-S Series, speed sensor, plastic housing, integral Amp Superseal 1.5 connector, 46 mm housing length, right
angle exit, 4.8 V to 24 V supply voltage
SNG-SPRD-002
SNG-S Series, speed sensor, plastic housing, integral Amp Superseal 1.5 connector, 67 mm housing length, right
angle exit, 8 V to 16 V supply voltage
SNG-SPRD-003
SNG-S Series, speed sensor, plastic housing, integral Amp Superseal 1.5 connector, 67 mm housing length, right
angle exit, 4.8 V to 16 V supply voltage
SNG-SPRD-004
SNG-S Series, speed sensor, plastic housing, integral Amp Superseal 1.5 connector, 67 mm housing length, right
angle exit, 4.8 V to 24 V supply voltage
FIGURE 1. GENERAL NOMENCLATURE
For example, SNG-SPRC-001 defines an SNG-S Series speed sensor, plastic housing,
integral connector, right angle exit, 46 mm housing length.
C
Housing Length
speed sensor
Series
SNG-S P
Housing Material1
1 Contact Honeywell for other Housing Material options.
2 Other cable lengths available upon request.
R
S Integral connector, straight exit
Integral connector, right angle exit
S
Connection Type2
001-
 For Internal
Use Only
P Plastic C 46 mm
67 mm D
24 mm F
TABLE 3. MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CHARACTERISTIC
PARAMETER
SNG-SPRF-002
SNG-SPRD-002
SNG-SPSC-001
SNG-SPRC-001
SNG-SPRD-003
SNG-SPRC-002
SNG-SPRD-004
SNG-SPRC-003
Carrier Material PBT thermoplastic PBT
Bushing Material SS304 SSTL
O-ring Material
70 durometer fluorocarbon, PTFE coating
17,0 mm ID x 2,0 mm CS
fluorocarbon, brown